NWC Open October 31, 2015 Team Results

Name

Penha, Eduardo
Schmidt, Matthew
Widdicombe, Matthew
Loveless, Riley
Polkowske, Justin

Currier, Gage
Henderson, John-David

Shepherd, Heber
Kishpaugh, William
Nuttall, Tevin
Prosser, Reece
Gerber, Dean
Braden, Cameron
VonRein, Andrew
Barfuss, Matthew
Colledge, Mason
Parham, Colton
Horn, Colton
Wells, Jacob

Group
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Weight Class
133
133
157
149
165
125
149
184
174
184
184
197
157
165
133
133
141
285
285

Actual Weight
132.70
132.50
156.20
141.80
158.70
124.80
148.10
182.30
173.80
174.50
176.70
190.20
156.30
164.10
126.10
127.80
140.20
271.10
211.00

Points
15.00
9.50
9.50
5.50
5.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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